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Description

200103060000
79021

03/06/2001
12:17:09 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
WESTERN
BANK

199312090003
93551

200105090001
83641

05/09/2001
08:05:44 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROUSS, P
KEITH

199807230002
79451

200105090001
84111

05/09/2001
08:42:13 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MASSIE, ROY
J

199312010003
81361

200106110002
38111

06/11/2001
01:16:15 PM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199510300003
10991

200107120002
90101

07/12/2001
12:48:35 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRINITY
MORTGAGE
AFFILIATES

200103260001
10671

200108130003
39811

08/13/2001
07:27:42 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199605130001
55621

200108130003
39791

08/13/2001
07:27:40 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199603110000
78701

200108130003
39841

08/13/2001
07:27:46 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199606270002
06681

200108130003
39851

08/13/2001
07:27:47 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199503090000
61451

200108130003
40301

08/13/2001
08:44:42 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199709050002
84091

200108130003
40291

08/13/2001
08:44:41 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199705010001
34201

200108130003
40271

08/13/2001
08:44:38 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199705290001
66091

200108130003
40281

08/13/2001
08:44:40 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199706270002
01101

200108130003
40321

08/13/2001
08:44:45 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199708200002
66001

200108130003
40341

08/13/2001
08:44:49 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199710030003
22011

200108130003
40331

08/13/2001
08:44:47 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199708250002
70061

200108130003
40311

08/13/2001
08:44:44 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200108130003
40351

08/13/2001
08:44:51 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199708060002
46741

200108070003
30891

08/07/2001
10:05:49 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199404260001
36301

200108070003
30901

08/07/2001
10:05:51 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199404060001
11771

200108140003
43271

08/14/2001
08:23:30 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199605280001
70961

200108140003
43251

08/14/2001
08:23:25 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199605290001
73491



200108140003
43281

08/14/2001
08:23:32 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199607240002
38251

200108140003
43261

08/14/2001
08:23:27 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199212100002
96361

200108140003
43291

08/14/2001
08:23:34 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199609050002
91941

200108140003
43311

08/14/2001
08:23:39 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199612260004
22661

200108140003
43331

08/14/2001
08:23:43 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199701160000
16621

200108140003
43501

08/14/2001
08:40:14 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199912300005
25611

200108140003
43521

08/14/2001
08:40:17 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199605030001
45591

200108140003
43561

08/14/2001
08:40:24 AM

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200012140004
29911


