Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= FIRSTAR BANK;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200103060000 79021	03/06/2001 12:17:09 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT WESTERN BANK					199312090003 93551	·
200105090001 33641	05/09/2001 08:05:44 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROUSS, P KEITH					199807230002 79451	
200105090001 34111	05/09/2001 08:42:13 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSIE, ROY J					199312010003 81361	
200106110002 88111	06/11/2001 01:16:15 PM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199510300003 10991	
200107120002 00101	07/12/2001 12:48:35 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRINITY MORTGAGE AFFILIATES					200103260001 10671	
00108130003 9811	08/13/2001 07:27:42 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199605130001 55621	
00108130003 9791	08/13/2001 07:27:40 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199603110000 78701	
00108130003 9841	08/13/2001 07:27:46 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199606270002 06681	
00108130003 9851	08/13/2001 07:27:47 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199503090000 61451	
00108130003 0301	08/13/2001 08:44:42 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199709050002 84091	
00108130003 0291	08/13/2001 08:44:41 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199705010001 34201	
00108130003 0271	08/13/2001 08:44:38 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199705290001 66091	
00108130003 0281	08/13/2001 08:44:40 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199706270002 01101	
00108130003 0321	08/13/2001 08:44:45 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199708200002 66001	
200108130003 10341	08/13/2001 08:44:49 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199710030003 22011	
00108130003 0331	08/13/2001 08:44:47 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199708250002 70061	
00108130003 0311	08/13/2001 08:44:44 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK						
00108130003 0351	08/13/2001 08:44:51 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199708060002 46741	
200108070003 30891	08/07/2001 10:05:49 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199404260001 36301	
00108070003 0901	08/07/2001 10:05:51 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199404060001 11771	
00108140003 3271	08/14/2001 08:23:30 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199605280001 70961	
00108140003 3251	08/14/2001 08:23:25 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199605290001 73491	

08/14/2001 08:23:32 AM	FIRSTAR BANK		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK			199607240002 38251	
08/14/2001 08:23:27 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK			199212100002 96361	
08/14/2001 08:23:34 AM	FIRSTAR BANK		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK			199609050002 91941	
08/14/2001 08:23:39 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK			199612260004 22661	
08/14/2001 08:23:43 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK			199701160000 16621	
08/14/2001 08:40:14 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK			199912300005 25611	
08/14/2001 08:40:17 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK			199605030001 45591	
08/14/2001 08:40:24 AM	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK			200012140004 29911	